Legislation Compliance
160.7000 |  Single Output Shower W/ Rain Head
Serie 160 ™
Made For Responsible Luxury
COMPONENTS
・HS1011SA - 16” Shower Arm
・HS1001A - 8” Shower Head

NOT TO SCALE
1
Part Number Guide:
Flange - HS1001SA-1253CP - Chrome
                 HS1001SA-1253BN - Brushed Nickel
1
www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in Inches [mm]
 TechnologyLegislation Compliance
HS1001A | 8” Brass Shower Head
Universal Fixtures ™
Made For Responsible Luxury
Technical Diagram
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Solid Brass Shower Head
・Scrub rubber nozzles to easily clean water sediment
・1.8 GPM Flow Rate
G1/2
2.
20
in
[5
6m
m
]
7.
71
in
[1
96
m
m
]
MATCHING SHOWER ARMS:
1) HS1011SA (16” Wall Mount Shower Arm)
2) HS1001SA (12” Wall Mount Shower Arm)
3) 160.6CSA (6” Ceiling Mount Shower Arm)
7.71in[196mm]
www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in Inches [mm] - Ver 2.55
160.4000T ¦ Thermostatic Shower Trim